
 

 
 

Proposed 2015 Meeting Dates 
2015 Plan Management and Delivery Systems Reform Advisory Group 

 
Participation can be in person or through webinar. (Dates subject to change.) 

 
 

Board Meeting 2015 Dates Plan Management Advisory Group 
Proposed Dates 

Thursday, January 15, 2015 Tuesday, January 13, 2015 

February no meeting February no meeting 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 Thursday, February 26, 2015 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 Thursday, April 09, 2015 

Thursday, May 21, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015 

Thursday, June 18, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015  Cancelled 

Thursday, July 16, 2015 Thursday, July 09, 2015 Cancelled 

Thursday, August 20, 2015 Thursday, August 13, 2015 

Thursday, September 17, 2015  Cancelled Thursday, September 17, 2015 (Updated) 

Thursday, October 22, 2015 Thursday, October 15, 2015 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 Tuesday Thursday, November 10 12, 2015 

Thursday, December 17, 2015 Cancelled Thursday, December 10, 2015 Cancelled 
  
  

 
 

Send public comments to qhp@hbex.ca.gov 
 
 

Welcome to Covered California’s offices at 1601 Exposition Boulevard. 
  
Please park in any uncovered spot in the upper parking lot at 1601 Exposition Blvd.  (The spaces in the lower lot and in 
the underground garage are reserved for staff and are not available to the public.) 
  
You must enter through the front doors; there is no public access through the lower parking lot or the garage. Please sign 
in with the security guard and get a visitor name tag before you proceed to the meeting room. 
  

mailto:qhp@hbex.ca.gov

